
The Archive of the Daily Devotionals for 2022 
Trinity, St. Margaret’s Scotland, and the Good Shepard (Stayner): 

 
Please click on a date below to access the devotional for that date.  
 
- 20 January 2022  
- 21 January 2022  
- 22 January 2022 

- Monday, 24 January 2022  
- Tuesday, 25 January 2022  
- Thursday, 27 January 2022 

- Friday, 28 January 2022  
- Saturday, 29 January 2022  
- Monday, 31 January 2022  
 

- Tuesday, 1 February 2022 
- Thursday, 3 February 2022 
- Friday, 4 February 2022 
- Saturday, 5 February 2022 
- Monday, 7 February 2022 
- Tuesday, 8 February 2022 
- Thursday, 10 February 2022  
 

- Friday, 11 February 2022  
- Saturday, 12 February 2022  
- Monday, 14 February 2022  
- Tuesday, 15 February 2022  
- Thurs, 17 February 2022  
- Friday, 18 February 2022  
- Saturday, 19 February 2022  
 

- Monday, 21 February 2022  
- Tuesday, 22 February 2022  
- Thursday, 24 Feb 2022  
- Friday, 25 February 2022  
- Saturday, 26 February 2022 
- Monday, 28 February 2022 
 
 

- Tuesday, 01 March 2022  
- Wednesday, 02 March 2022  
- Thursday, 03 March 2022  
- Friday, 04 March 2022  
- Saturday, 05 March 2022 
- Monday, 07 March 2022  
- Tuesday, 08 March 2022  
- Wednesday, 09 March 2022  
- Thursday, 10 March 2022  
 

- Friday, 11 March 2022  
- Saturday, 12 March 2022 
- Monday, 14 March 2022  
- Tuesday, 15 March 2022  
- Wednesday, 16 March 2022 
- Thursday, 17 March 2022  
- Friday, 18 March 2022  
- Saturday, 19 March 2022 
- Monday, 21 March 2022 

 - Tuesday, 22 March 2022  
- Wednesday, 23 March 2022 
- Thursday, 24 March 2022  
- Friday, 25 March 2022  
- Saturday, 26 March 2022 
- Monday, 28 March 2022  
- Tuesday, 29 March 2022  
- Wednesday, 30 March 2022  
- Thursday, 31 March 2022  
 

- Friday, 01 April 2022  
- Saturday, 02 April 2022 
- Monday, 04 April 2022  
- Tuesday, 05 April 2022  
- Wednesday, 06 April 2022  
- Thursday, 07 April 2022  
- Friday, 08 April 2022  
- Saturday, 09 April 2022 
 

- Monday, 11 April 2022  
- Tuesday, 12 April 2022  
- Wednesday, 13 April 2022  
- Maundy Thurs, 14 Apr 2022 
- Good Friday, 15 April 2022  
- Saturday, 16 April 2022  
- Easter Sunday, 17 April 22 
- Monday, 18 April 2022  
- Tuesday, 19 April 2022  
 

- Thursday, 21 April 2022  
- Friday, 22 April 2022  
- Saturday, 23 April 2022  
- Monday, 25 April 2022  
- Tuesday, 26 April 2022  
- Thursday, 28 April 2022  
- Friday, 29 April 2022  
- Saturday, 30 April 2022  

- Thursday, 19 May 2022  
- Friday, 20 May 2022  
- Saturday, 21 May 2022  
- Monday, 23 May 2022  
 

- Tuesday, 24 May 2022  
- Thursday, 26 May 2022  
- Friday, 27 May 2022  

 - Saturday, 28 May 2022  
- Monday, 30 May 2022  
- Tuesday, 31 May 2022  
 

- Thursday, 2 June 2022  
- Friday, 3 June 2022  
- Saturday, 4 June 2022  
- Monday, 6 June 2022  
- Tuesday, 7 June 2022  
- Thursday, 9 June 2022  
- Friday, 10 June 2022  

- Saturday, 11 June 2022  
- Monday, 13 June 2022  
- Tuesday, 14 June 2022  
- Thursday, 16 June 2022  
- Friday, 17 June 2022  
- Saturday, 18 June 2022 
- Monday, 20 June 2022  
 

- Tuesday, 21 June 2022  
- Thursday, 23 June 2022  
- Friday, 24 June 2022  
- Saturday, 25 June 2022  
 

https://drive.google.com/file/d/12zqbR0NY3uXlgU5twsyY6GXwTD_eIh0S/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1MtJIV3jYiEUPDrnu_eqO4ynxNKTjItf4/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/11FBVEqeArhGFEvp-7XFJIkOTeVY0choM/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1dMLzSQjXJxod1wHRVpnCt3ZrVpHgygTq/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/13uKBW5C_RXHRBeHWCXSHMpRO0p_tpHxX/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1kJCLTQCFL7t918CiUkfIH2hMsrLCcByX/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1FxT3Skw74qt0Zm6NnoRgqO_46xiujdCT/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1EDBSbJGxB56P1SGYsYEuh5itHR2yjHYd/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1AEMe6xDCgPLQZ6gk644mZ5VmVVChFeU6/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Dfnq3YxWdxg9E4pLdNN2pp_S-Dzkjlzy/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1adkpCG59jDJChfryt-mpEDhGgJWhA4Jo/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1y6NlQXB0dakdaZ2NnmOFFncLwfoDGfWj/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Gx4-h--AmYM598zfJc3O3s3YWFRAkVDx/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1TsdQ5t5fNxkml-sY_PbUqPjh0_G-0IsH/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1OrQdCG9EhpXlcGIhUqDV-y8Fw2zOjkYy/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/11smlPDj7cSLYx85xsdNQ8IAHSBrDdZdU/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1zEG6_r9lbiF3IeLN-udy5YzmyBXBdhGz/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/11xEwQvgejXkLw0NaY2Nh-E8tbLqWa3lm/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1vcONByIdeHIRqvsYPOInTdjw3KhVVTeI/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Un95uExgH1cgGihqvKYuBFkYM41DRFvg/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1zBJ9skdChhR_neAs3hxWg5BH9D7aIoW4/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1p1eqA_Sx3QhWdQ3TfPuPpa899acAB7Ev/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/19Qo8lxlHxnTrxLT_W_3VKzurROgO2V_B/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1RCrd5iXH7MdkPj-Wti_GzcNpHfl85U7O/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/13I_wvWwb3hHMXQK7YrweGQ_8C2Gr7DLE/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1hpML9gnR93scwSBoS9Rqcp8GcuZHWm4_/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1S8LzvthY9WUJ6pMkV9knDFr0ECkT3jEu/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1c_kzP4JY4JeYeToGFNAfoMIrnAmeNcvP/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1J8GU1dLyH0oHrv19_gfMmB5h3H2ydgyE/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1WPd43Do_2i3xhg-B4yfEfQItjn6NaxEs/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/19kWK4JhsffZcyzs-as8e12w6FcT06ZAD/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1kJtUgY4voBkuw29l0v9H6G0nrVhgjVcb/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1omPaKyRwxIWhZdMLO42oT0BtfS0GY633/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1v9hqpb2CAWij2ewbZ_FnM7_m6OUg04CF/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1t334J9BivyocAsNSkn8fOjOnkEmqKOOw/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1idj4yvMLuNAJLfnhyz2OyIn2IAlG5_KM/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1j99K9iU2J6zKaYXZiIArLh-SIZ5SmzZJ/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1n8r1igF7kn0y_YRPVOsfEBBc9TI8tcSN/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1XR8Jaez_lmOOdFJA6uAzahX1bV4sgIqR/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/19hwANhZils_ktfuVFD5g8AzYlTzLWT2x/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1ovu-FWHavI8DRWRPBkWLPo9_LKDt0O-z/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1yD7w4pFPeWHx4JOyn2-2V2Qw9FTrv4CF/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1YFJLRD_9GgJlPJ27Z4QiBLalt-Deu1yK/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1XTxufal2-_vmb8ZTD-yJ3Fl8ZyritqM8/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1BRyKucu9BWMwgse806XhOqPwUWlEihvd/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1veFPSkBR6wTgRcjP9mhjnBemhUryAm35/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1cTnLvEoRGyty_iJvabtKzbJHj0wXnXQO/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1vHx2NPySvhWNGeQkkdhFhSj-pqwslN8C/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1xdVGsNRgd7wiJhJTOOp1SxQ9zxBa0bZa/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1NDK3C_PcKbUg3ijsDvGElcn3kO2WcP_g/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1PnOBfAnLnbVJsQbNKA_vmkdZ6KuG5D23/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/12apmSLPjnk8B47eSPv8KyfIquLnv3jBY/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1RYCh1OL_U86Te1SB30mNR5hq1DIdP2XH/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1yFHbOr-_tMrKy-icJEZ4GMJfvtr5MPRB/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1EbneqGdUQip7O9eI9VLUgvDkuAEJiOPC/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1jQYLpqkawmkhnEQxipeBWn4W-eEjQVTg/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1MKPS5u7dTe2kBbQazJagpk4PAqAUn1kV/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/15PYJuXHY7XbCzjBqSQrpSpu52dcdvPa9/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/16JTqRhkS9dIhTzDz6GOzH27_sY-VVFbH/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1yFmvoM0GdFPcHm70u9QX8KCC9ZBufUWz/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1f2LZSoBNQ1rezHsIhP88bkZPVhRooV0X/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1ddHnI-KwJx25RZusJEXHt9eQL5c6I-Pg/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1b98LKYnzbx44a353aRZ0D3FIHPeXRoUU/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1-VU9_pGqO_KNIev9CdZVi6eQ_OuInzm3/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1lHjHBf3E-wyxYGY3hBpZyYoETabfwZ_F/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1mMRBkiVKWrVEv78GiBszaB4QAb-QTSXw/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1dSuOz1YF-KKBRId3qfns7mGE-tKRjYCl/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1RVmurkFDKMl8RVL1WHJarVlEDvRv4Y1U/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/12ad5Im7V3-S7QPX6NQsI8CDF1hUS_aK0/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1irOqJWAFTQZRaOjHG1wz7quPY6FS6gec/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1D-kBu7n1AcwEqaE1WQonCUHV8l4OmFYN/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1By-EHTZ1iL5vTzt2HiOReByusF7TgFZA/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1JJCMypLBCrnqCl7WSAM4dRCCUL-CxWGM/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1odwLoVv3lH0numZtjN0ioSi0y8xeT_uz/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1vjf-t4rH-ksMW3W1hUflLgaF1u1KEawh/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1EmgaBBl2eqlE6JnGeKYvxBt7-jrXNcwH/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1804O85yy48jHzm_kpL5XzOIbEp5Xgcw0/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1lkEp8Lt99b5ID-KL82El601sr_wZ1eXV/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1kQPTmHf_ZFffdi1iu7bTT2_U5i7bkwY_/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/18G5-6jxd4VtBZD_4i1sb8IAYT-KZCStx/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Q7B7kcUcTyu-qyApBMLgz0mmjsf0Dbzj/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1mVpWh2uqQomnFLv2tax6eP-_Qzxt2fF0/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/181-yCADMnb-AYzQbGg2UZC-5ol1OvDo4/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Sr224LvH6ZyVIArGK6nXPigXd9NWXKJa/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1dSpAcP5LiGJfpu9OZhftXIUgeqoAk3Y5/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Sr224LvH6ZyVIArGK6nXPigXd9NWXKJa/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1QnCo5kKHEvF1KLk5C2JaMFLws3h8nZsw/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1fgL6YKV-SuxFLOq580f7u6dBEzog0HqQ/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1xmuZZCQ3MP5WYsEXT2-SiFR0yTrqITNE/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1-R7QQtirAPL5dMeTKjXWXSCAMxHRAlHo/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1S4TvePTTRwQxFDvdgMznTCW253U7WvbX/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1i4dJ_uxjUmZRLOVBx1gqw3nZ-_PX-wR9/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1KKz8KvQ1H7VvuNdKy04tQmMTeUwxl3EM/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/12EIXLyNToIBi0XfM0-xjp_Sah8yIQ7iz/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1MQacS5tBOwgsxY28wRMJKVvsf50tXnXR/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1-Ollmzeg8_pL14l_Kg7CBAhYg-TTUlrr/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1G2PeY0lzf_lZ-LiliYMnGC-wSFL0-IRK/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1YKH_x-TQbRVfnC-Ro1zWfIZCAQsmKGyJ/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1hD9bQvToZd4D5U7IgNAn0guGVejAM-qa/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1iarlzQZMBbyJyqK403RoOXrhyoghK1s5/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1OKRx9Yk-v4K2K7FCtaePIl4w5rvnBdxl/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1gKnWYssV4VADwB-en_4r45wCK1eeWSYl/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1nZ2lAKFAMjRqC2BSlM7Mn4QreNTtPbr0/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1FTV8p87YG5Q3b1MXOxUDPh1fENITbafR/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1TWiK02e1Y46XqDa7vC27bL8gklE8QbTL/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1qaZ2yLhiVnGRjQIID5QpgdXo3mcd0DPQ/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1PrNjLx7CT0O2pzko41Xc7cBPAlDgOvR6/view?usp=sharing


- Friday, 01 July 2022  
- Saturday, 02 July 2022  
- Monday, 04 July 2022  
- Tuesday, 05 July 2022  
- Thursday, 07 July 2022  
- Friday, 08 July 2022  
- Saturday, 09 July 2022  
 

- Monday, 11 July 2022  
- Tuesday, 12 July 2022  
- Thursday, 14 July 2022  
- Friday, 15 July 2022  
- Monday, 18 July 2022  
- Tuesday, 19 July 2022  
- Thursday, 21 July 2022  
 

- Friday, 22 July 2022  
- Saturday, 23 July 2022  
- Monday, 25 July 2022  
- Tuesday, 26 July 2022  
- Thursday, 28 July 2022  
- Friday, 29 July 2022  
- Saturday, 30 July 2022  
 

- Monday, 01 August 2022  
- Tuesday, 02 August 2022  
- Thursday, 04 August 2022  
- Friday, 05 August 2022  
- Saturday, 06 August 2022  
- Monday, 08 August 2022  
- Tuesday, 09 August 2022  
 

- Thursday, 11 August 2022  
- Friday, 12 August 2022  
- Saturday, 13 August 2022  
- Monday, 15 August 2022  
- Tuesday, 16 August 2022  
- Thursday, 18 August 2022  
- Friday, 19 August 2022  
 

- Saturday, 20 August 2022  
- Monday, 22 August 2022  
- Tuesday, 23 August 2022  
- Thursday, 25 August 2022  
- Friday, 26 August 2022  
- Monday, 29 August 2022  
- Tuesday, 30 August 2022  
 

- Thursday, 01 Sept 2022  
- Friday, 02 September 2022  
- Saturday, 03 Sept 2022  
- Monday, 05 September 2022 
- Tuesday, 06 September 2022 
- Thursday, 08 Sept 2022  
- Friday, 09 September 2022  
 

- Saturday, 10 Sept 2022  
- Monday, 12 Sept 2022  
- Tuesday, 13 Sept 2022  
- Thursday, 15 Sept 2022  
- Friday, 16 September 2022  
- Saturday, 17 Sept2022  
- Monday, 19 Sept 2022  

- Tuesday, 20 Sept 2022  
- Thursday, 22 Sept 2022  
- Friday, 23 September 2022 
- Saturday, 24 Sept 2022  
- Monday, 26 Sept 2022  
- Tuesday, 27 Sept 2022  
- Thursday, 29 Sept 2022  
- Friday, 30 September 2022 
 

- Saturday, 01 October 2022 
- Monday, 03 October 2022  
- Tuesday, 04 October 2022  
- Thursday, 06 October 2022  
- Friday, 07 October 2022  
- Saturday, 08 October 2022  
- Monday, 10 October 2022  
 

- Tuesday, 11 October 2022  
- Thursday, 13 October 2022  
- Friday, 14 October 2022  
- Saturday, 15 October 2022  
- Monday, 17 October 2022  
- Tuesday, 18 October 2022  
- Thursday, 20 October 2022  

- Friday, 21 October 2022  
- Saturday, 22 October 2022  
- Monday, 24 October 2022  
- Tuesday, 25 October 2022  
- Thursday, 27 October 2022  
- Friday, 28 October 2022 
- Saturday, 29 October 2022  
- Monday, 31 October 2022  
 

- Tuesday, 01 Nov 2022  
- Thursday, 03 Nov 2022  
- Friday, 04 November 2022  
- Saturday, 05 November 2022  
- Monday, 07 November 2022 - 
Tuesday, 08 November 2022  
- Thursday, 10 Nov 2022  
 

- Friday, 11 November 2022  
- Saturday, 12 Nov 2022  
- Monday, 14 Nov 2022  
- Tuesday, 15 Nov 2022  
- Thursday, 17 Nov 2022  
- Friday, 18 Nov 2022 
- Saturday, 19 Nov 2022  
 

- Monday, 21 Nov 2022  
- Tuesday, 22 Nov 2022  
- Thursday, 24 Nov 2022 
- Friday, 25 November 2022  
- Saturday, 26 Nov 2022  
 

 
1st Week of Advent - 27 Nov to 2 Dec 2022 

2nd Week of Advent - 4 - 9 Dec 2022 
3rd Week of Advent - 11 - 16 Dec 2022 
4th Week of Advent - 18 - 23 Dec 2022 

 

- Monday, 26 Dec 2022  
- Tuesday, 27 Dec 2022  
- Thursday, 29 Dec 2022  
- Friday, 30 December 2022  
- Saturday, 31 Dec 2022  
 

 

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1CYalR5V4POiY0ZQkqf6PfKYaTceaFpIo/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1iRnm5t-aWzvWFpevb9iGKheo1V7yiGwG/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1CYalR5V4POiY0ZQkqf6PfKYaTceaFpIo/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1iRnm5t-aWzvWFpevb9iGKheo1V7yiGwG/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1VMkUny4U4DNfe26XUtUoBdMn-uMK44aR/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/10OsPE-HWVK4Vwhx0FqVmY1C0S-OnmtCP/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/11MT1w7YSyO6Ufi20R4ZZn5T7yEnN_5t2/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1MHINATmRuAxu4Eq5o1z6prfd7bxCxmee/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1bb80jEBajmXYKK6AfNKULowIHH_cEEy4/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/17WdeNKGi65_WcpnCQsh59G5ghXFYXAG4/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1vQwtfD9ZkVIAf-X86pR-WsQCOu1wYP-h/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1cU4kWObh4Ka6Mz3NKssORckbEMjLOS3t/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Hoj6gXJ9R2l0NGHhFTMU8oiL8ryT6kOS/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1cdNBT75Sm9wFwKNl3kiZv9wsNnEHHNJX/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1McBB_H2JsMUKMRnsDXBc_vnnptaEAfVd/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1FFSILqK3UoG_ljZwRF55HoLZUdP_HKDB/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1tP9pFb0VHJpxXIos376vIV1x66nWOP86/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1ioJ4U3tLc3F7Y0Oli6oIvcsUjVBsi6HL/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1hVZnORW1iapaQwol4YXhD_UmIBS8xlVT/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1gINmfJqpxHKdrWZQi9ri4G56lX1dxJZY/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1pppB1aRRJ5PMIixYNCDUJ29eMJzKJibH/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/16r6REiZV5QA-3c34PPGAr06W7yZ0L708/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1PmBpjrsXSvPNCx0P4qpHQA0gzufiIhum/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1_b6s2f5VFyHe0obnJ69LM32cdtn-mEPn/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1UmKYNTYHSZn3FHLhabzI6JHUcCkhxQKW/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1UAdG5xJscpqdcYeB92O8343QI5bOWCVv/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Pt2GrxzyKopRUmYKo-Mg1Y_Jrg5v_1RG/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/10CYzprgReMwCbpGXDDLoJr1sd37ksLPw/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1mJO-H0eGOX81Rvh5lzQHv4eJkRT3d5Le/view?usp=sharing
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